Site Of Pothugunthla Govindamma Site 43 Fts North : Dasari Koteswararao Churi Neella Site And Vacant 47 Fts
South : Panchayati Road46Fts.

2. Loan Account No. FEDVJJSTL0534045. (1) EEVURI MADHAVI (Borrower); (2) EEVURI RAMARAO (Co - Borrower); | Demand
Notice Date &Amount: 13/11/2025 & Rs. 2527102/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lac Twenty Seven Thousand One Hundred Two Only)
as on 13/11/2025 | Date & Type of Possession: 24-01-2026 & Symbolic Possession | SCHEDULE I: DESCRIPTION OF THE
MORTGAGED PROPERTY:All PieceAnd Parcel Of Mortgaged Property Bearing Ntr District Nandigama SroArea - Nandigama
Mandal Chandapuram Village Bearing Survey No:113/2aAs Per House Tax Door No:1-64Assessment No 64 In ThisAn Extent